
Musique	Folk	AmÃ©ricaine	Groupe	de	musique	&
Musicien	Liste
Tracy	Chapman https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tracy-chapman-187814/albums
Woody	Guthrie https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/woody-guthrie-4061/albums
The	Jubalaires https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-jubalaires-7743729/albums
Dustin	Kensrue https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dustin-kensrue-1028899/albums
Jelen https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jelen-19820296/albums
Bob	Lind https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bob-lind-888065/albums
Claudia	Scott https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/claudia-scott-17107182/albums
Pieta	Brown https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/pieta-brown-7192739/albums
Fred	Hellerman https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fred-hellerman-5495424/albums
David	Mallett https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-mallett-5237075/albums
David	Francey https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-francey-5233791/albums
Bonnie	Koloc https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bonnie-koloc-4942373/albums
The	Duhks https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-duhks-7731158/albums
Jim	Post https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jim-post-6197563/albums
Paul	Siebel https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/paul-siebel-15501946/albums
Fred	Small https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fred-small-5496281/albums
Tony	Saletan https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tony-saletan-16091996/albums
Six-String	Soldiers https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/six-string-soldiers-55279117/albums
The	Black	Feathers https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-black-feathers-19668047/albums
Kilby	Snow https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kilby-snow-6406633/albums
Great	Bear https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/great-bear-60744016/albums
Robert	Stuart	Jamieson https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/robert-stuart-jamieson-18390762/albums
Starfire	on	the	Mountain https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/starfire-on-the-mountain-30562598/albums
Eric	"Red	Mouth"	Gebhardt https://fr.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/eric-%22red-mouth%22-gebhardt-5385966/albums
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